
 
 
 
 

              
 

  December 3, 2015 
 

CORRIGENDUM –I 

Ref.: Tender No. IIMI/MUM/FM/2015-16/1 Dated: November 24, 2015 

Tender: Notice Inviting Tender for Facility Management Services at Mumbai Campus of IIM Indore  
 

The following amendments have been made in the above referred Notice Inviting Tender:  

1. 

Sr. 
No. Particulars mentioned in the tender Revisions made in the Tender 

(i) Page No. 3 - Submission / Receipt of 
Tender – “It is also required to submit 
Tender Fee & EMD along with duly 
completed Annexure-I…..” 

Please read the revised clause as follows: It is 
also required to submit Tender Fee & EMD along 
with duly completed Annexure-V….. 

(ii) Page No. 26 – Clause No. 13.3 Offline 
Submission of Tender Fee & EMD – “It is 
also required to submit Tender Fee & 
EMD along with duly completed 
Annexure-I…..” 

Please read the revised clause as follows: It is 
also required to submit Tender Fee & EMD along 
with duly completed Annexure-V….. 

(iii) Page No. 28 Clause No. 16.3 “in an 
acceptable form (Annexure-V) in favour 
of Indian Institute of Management 
Indore.” 

Please read the revised clause as follows: Page 
No. 28 Clause No. 16.3 “in an acceptable form 
in favour of Indian Institute of Management 
Indore.” 

(iv) Page No. 46 Annexure-IV Format of 
Financial Bid A) Manpower (Uniformed 
and Trained) (i) Estimated Manpower 
Requirement  

Please read the revised clause as follows: 
Page No. 46 Annexure-IV Format of Financial Bid 
A) Manpower (Uniformed and Trained) (i) 
Estimated Manpower Requirement on daily basis 
except three national holidays 

(v) Page No. 47 Annexure-IV Notes Point No. 
4 “weekly-off replacement charges, 
leave encashment and any other 
statutory levies….” 

Please read the revised clause as follows: 
Page No. 47 Annexure-IV Notes Point No. 4 
“weekly-off replacement charges and any other 
statutory levies….” 

(vi) --- Addition (Annexure – V) 
Annexure – V – Regarding Tender Fees Details 

 

2. All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1                                                                     

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
Prabandh Shikhar, Rau – Pithampur Road, Indore – 453556 

Phone: +91-731- 2439666,2439400,2439630, 2439636  
Fax: +91-731-2439800 

Website – www.iimidr.ac.in 



Annexure – V 
 
 
To 
The Stores & Purchase Officer 
Indian Institute of Management Indore 
Prabandh-Shikhar 
Rau-Pithampur Road, 
Indore 453 556 
 
 
Subject : Tender Fee Details 
 
Ref.  :   Tender No. IIMI/MUM/FM/2015-16/1  Dated: November 
    24, 2015 
 
Tender Title :  Notice Inviting Tender for Facility Management Services at 
    Mumbai Campus of IIM Indore 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
The following Demand Draft(s) / Banker’s Cheque(s) are enclosed herewith 
towards Tender Submission Cost/Fee and Earned Money Deposit (EMD) : 
 

Details of Demand 
Draft(s) / Banker’s 

Cheque(s) 
Amount (Rs.) 

Demand Draft(s) / 
Banker’s 

Cheque(s) No. and 
Date 

Name of the Bank 

Tender Submission 
Cost/Fee 

Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees 
Two Thousand Only) 

  

EMD Rs. 1,23,750/- 
(Rupees One Lakh 
Twenty Three 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Fifty Only) 

  

  
Thanking you, 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
Signature of Authorized Signatory with Seal  


